
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 5A 

Week 10 Sunday, October 20, 2024 – Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, 
  
A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: 

• KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wednesday, 23rd October 
• G4, 5, 6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wednesday 23rd October 
• G4, 5, 6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thursday 24th October 
•  KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 October 
•  G10-12 Boys will go on an Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 October 

  
Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in their respective field trips. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday I.C Arabic Support 
Saudi 

History 
Islamic English Math 

Monday Arabic Social English Math Islamic ICT Support 

Tuesday Library PE Islamic Support English Math French 

Wednesday Art Support  English Islamic Arabic Math Music 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Saudi 
History 

Islamic Science 
Activity 
Period 

Swimming 
Science 

Lab 
English Math 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Marine-ecosystem- flying 

bridge- chlorophyll- 

nautical 

 Solid – liquid - gas  

 
 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Weekly Quizzes  
Subject  Day  Topic  Page Numbers   

Science  Tuesday  Lesson 3: Properties of Matter 26-->29 

Arabic  Thursday  
  الهمزة المتوسطة على الألف

والخبر بالعلامات الفرعية رفع المبتدأ   
 النص الشعري : من أصادق؟ 

60 
90 
76 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C Roboparade   

2 Arabic   أجسامنا وصحتها مدخل الوحدة الثانية :  25 
ي من بدايته إلى  

كتابة النص القرائ 

 ( الخلايا ) الفقرة الأولى والثانية

3 Support Comprehension  /Far from Shore 237  

4 Saudi History  41 الإسلامية+ اختبار قصب  الحضارة  

5 Islamic 
ن من آية  القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة  ٢٦- ٢٥المطففي   

٤- ٣تلاوة: سورة التحريم من آية   
 

ن من   حفظ الآيات سورة المطففي 

٢٦-٢٥آية   

6 English Spelling / V/CV and CV/V Syllables 245  

7 Math  Lesson 3-5: Multiply 3-digit by 2-digit numbers. 97 Page 57(Look Back!) 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  29 -26 تابع أجسامنا وصحتها  

2 Social L-1/ Population and Economy 36-38 p.39 

3 English Spelling / V/CV and CV/V Syllables 245 PWB / p.53 

4 Math  Lesson 3-5 :Multiply 3-digit by 2-digit numbers. 98  

5 Islamic  
الوحدة الثانية: الدرس السادس: التوحيد:   

 دلائل معرفة الزبّ عزوجل 
٣٢  

6 ICT 2.4 The Correction of Spelling and Grammar Mistakes 22-23  

7 Support  . 32أبحث وأكتب صـ  31 ننشد : أصدقاء البيئة  

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Library 
Library / Show and Tell Activity (Bring your favorite 

book to class and talk about your favorite character) 
  

2 PE competitions   

3 Islamic 

ي الحج صلى الله عليه  الحديث: 
ن
الوحدة الثانية: الدرس السابع: هديه ف

 وسلم 

 ( اختبار قصي   )

٣س: ٧٢التقويم: ص ٧٠  

4 Support Lesson 3: Properties of Matter  30-31 
Visual literacy connection 

page 50 

5 English Grammar /Subject-Verb Agreement  246  

6 Math Lesson 3-5 :Multiply 3-digit by 2-digit numbers. 99  

7 French Les metiers   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Art Art book : unit1   

2 Support Lesson 3-5: Multiply 3-digit by 2-digit numbers. ppt  

3 English Grammar /Subject-Verb Agreement /PWB 54 
Complete the activity on 

readtheory.org 

4 Islamic  الصلاة  الفقه: الوحدة الثالثة: الدرس الثامن: فرضيّة ١: س١١٤التقويم: ص ١١٢   

5 Arabic 36-34 نص الاستماع : رسالة من أعماق البحر  

6 Math Lesson 3-5: Multiply 3-digit by 2-digit numbers. 100  

7 Music Piano piece   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://readtheory.org/


 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
  52 1ج  مفهوم الامن

2 Islamic 
ن من آية   ٢٦- ٢٥القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة المطففي   

٤-٣تقويم تلاوة: سورة التحريم من آية    
  

3 Science Lesson 1: States of Matter 48-50  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Swimming 
Discover the depth and flotation in swimming 

 
  

6 Science Lab Lesson 1: States of Matter 51-52  

7 English Writing / First Draft nb  

8 Math Lesson 3-5: Multiply 3-digit by 2-digit numbers. 100 Page 100(23,24) 

 

 


